
1 石  坂  依絵里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 1 15.25 7.24 8.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 -1 0 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 2 1

7.20 7.24

Composition 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

8.01

2 木  村  絵  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 5 15.02 7.37 7.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 2 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 0 -1

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

4 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.18 1.521 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 -1 1 2 0

7.70 7.37

Composition 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 2.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 2.00 2.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

7.65

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級クラス女子
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3 河  本  和  薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 8 14.41 6.60 8.01 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 2 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

7.10 6.60

Composition 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 2.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 2.00 2.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

8.01

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 笹  木  美  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 2 14.15 7.10 7.25 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 -2

2 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 0 -2 -1

7.90 7.10

Composition 1.50 1.581.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.671.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.25 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

7.25

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級クラス女子
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5 西  本  陽  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 3 12.06 4.93 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 0 1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 -1 0 1 1

5 1F 0.50 -0.13 0.37-5 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

5.10 4.93

Composition 1.50 1.501.00 1.25 1.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.581.25 1.50 1.75 2.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

7.13

6 佐々木  弥  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 4 11.61 5.18 6.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 1

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 -1 0 -1

5.88 5.18

Composition 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 2.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50 2.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.00 1.50 1.25 2.25 1.50

6.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級クラス女子
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7 大  川  由  朔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 6 10.72 3.85 6.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 3.85

Composition 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.00

Presentation 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 2.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

6.87

8 熊  谷  昇  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 7 10.40 4.76 5.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -2 -2 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 0 -1 -2 -1

5.00 4.76

Composition 1.50 1.331.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.170.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.64

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級クラス女子
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